Comm Data
FL
EX
TR
AY
&
AC
CE

TR
AY
&
AC
CE
SS
OR
IE
S
182
FLEXTRAY™ Cable Support Systems
FT2X2 2” 50 2 - - -
FT2X4 4” 100 2 - - -
FT2X6 6” 150 41 - - -
FT2X8 8” 200 41 - - -
FT2X12 12” 300 41 - - -
FT2X16 16” 400 41 - - -
FT2X18 18” 450 41 - - -
FT2X20 20” 500 51 - - -
FT2X24 24” 600 51 - - -
FT2X30 30” 750 71 - - -
FT2X32 32” 800 71 - - -
FT4X4 4” 100 41 - - -
FT4X6 6” 150 51 - - -
FT4X8 8” 200 62 - - -
FT(*)X12 12” 300 62 - - -